Redeveloping the Youth Club at the HUB SurveyMonkey

Q1 How old are the young people in your care that are in the age
range for either of our youth club sessions? (8-17)

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Child 1 100.00%

Child 2 61.11%

Child 3 11.11%

Child 4 5.56%

# CHILD 1 DATE

1 9 5/15/2021 2:14 PM
2 12 5/15/2021 1:17 PM
3 13 5/13/2021 2:06 PM
4 10 5/13/2021 12:55 PM
5 11 5/13/2021 12:52 PM
6 XXX 5/13/2021 9:10 AM
7 10 5/11/2021 9:33 AM
8 XXXX 5/10/2021 12:14 PM
9 11 5/10/2021 10:15 AM
10 12 5/8/2021 9:00 PM
11 13 5/8/2021 9:55 AM
12 12 5/8/2021 8:57 AM
13 15 5/8/2021 7:47 AM
14 9 5/7/2021 7:14 PM
15 10 5/7/2021 10:53 AM
16 XXXX 5/6/2021 9:49 PM
17 10 5/6/2021 5:53 PM
18 11 5/6/2021 12:38 PM
19 13 5/6/2021 11:35 AM
20 11 5/5/2021 10:04 PM
21 13 5/5/2021 8:48 PM
22 10 5/5/2021 8:46 PM
23 11 5/5/2021 6:15 PM
24 16 5/5/2021 6:02 PM
25 8 5/5/2021 5:54 PM
26 11 5/5/2021 5:48 PM
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5/5/2021 4:20 PM
5/5/2021 3:45 PM
5/5/2021 3:22 PM
5/5/2021 3:06 PM
5/5/2021 1:49 PM
5/5/2021 1:34 PM
5/5/2021 11:30 AM
5/5/2021 9:51 AM
4/30/2021 7:51 PM
4/26/2021 3:15 PM

DATE
5/15/2021 2:14 PM

5/15/2021 1:17 PM
5/13/2021 2:06 PM
5/13/2021 12:55 PM
5/13/2021 12:52 PM
5/13/2021 9:10 AM
5/11/2021 9:33 AM
5/8/2021 9:00 PM
5/8/2021 9:55 AM
5/8/2021 7:47 AM
5/6/2021 5:53 PM
5/6/2021 11:35 AM
5/5/2021 8:48 PM
5/5/2021 6:02 PM
5/5/2021 4:20 PM
5/5/2021 3:45 PM
5/5/2021 3:22 PM
5/5/2021 3:06 PM
5/5/2021 1:34 PM
5/5/2021 11:30 AM
4/30/2021 7:51 PM
4/26/2021 3:15 PM

DATE
5/8/2021 7:47 AM

5/5/2021 6:02 PM
5/5/2021 4:20 PM
5/5/2021 3:45 PM
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CHILD 4 DATE
8 5/8/2021 7:47 AM
5 5/5/2021 4:20 PM
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Q2 Would you be interested in sending your child/children to a youth
club session at the HUB?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

No I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.22%

No 2.78%
TOTAL
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Q3 If you answered yes to the last question, please lets us know why
you would like to send your child to youth club.

Answered: 35  Skipped: 1

To make new
friends

To help with
anxiety/ment..

To learn
something new

To meet up
with friends...

confidence
To encourage
independence
Other (please
specify as m...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
To make new friends 80.00%

To help with anxiety/mental heath 42.86%

To learn something new 57.14%

To meet up with friends they know. 65.71%

To help with confidence 74.29%

To encourage independence 71.43%
Other (please specify as many reasons as you like) 8.57%

Total Respondents: 35

w N

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY AS MANY REASONS AS YOU LIKE) DATE

to have fun 5/15/2021 2:14 PM
| have 2 special needs boys and there is no group for them in Lyme 5/8/2021 7:47 AM
Special needs 4/26/2021 3:15 PM
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Q4 If you answered no to last the last question, please give the
reason/reasons why?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 31

They already
have activit...

Traveling to
the HUB woul...

You are
worried abou...

You don't know
enough about it

The sessions |
finish too late
You feel your
child is too...

You feel your

child is too...
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
They already have activities on the days and times specified 80.00%
Traveling to the HUB would not be possible 40.00%
You are worried about bullying 0.00%
You don't know enough about it 0.00%
The sessions finish too late 40.00%
You feel your child is too young 20.00%
You feel your child is too old 0.00%
Other (please specify) 20.00%

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 We would love for her to come along but it's not possible as her drama club is on the same 5/10/2021 10:15 AM
day At the same time
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Q5 Below are some of the activities that are being considered for
youth club for when it reopens. Please tick any of activities that would
be of interest to your child.

Answered: 33 Skipped: 3
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DJing

Vide
Productio

Music
(writing,...

Photograph

Drone Flying

Gaming

Radi
Production..

Dance

Drama

Archery

Art
(sketching,...

Crafting
(jewellery...

Badminton

Netball

Dodgeball

Indoor Curling

Baking/Cooking

Animation

Board Game
Tournament

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

8/14



Redeveloping the Youth Club at the HUB

ANSWER CHOICES

DJing

Video Production

Music (writing, singing, rapping, production)
Photography

Drone Flying

Gaming

Radio Production (presenting, producing, audio editing)
Dance

Drama

Archery

Art (sketching, drawing, painting, printing)

Crafting (jewellery making, felting, tie dye, macrame etc)
Badminton

Netball

Dodgeball

Indoor Curling

Baking/Cooking

Animation

Board Game Tournament

Total Respondents: 33
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RESPONSES
27.27%

51.52%
51.52%
69.70%
60.61%
48.48%
30.30%
42.42%
60.61%
51.52%
57.58%
42.42%
39.39%
24.24%
45.45%
27.27%
72.73%
48.48%
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Q6 We'd love to hear your ideas too. Please use the section below to
make any suggestions we haven't thought of.

A 0N -

a

10
11
12

13
14

Answered: 14 Skipped: 22

RESPONSES

cycling and road safety, basketball,
Pool tables / table football. Safe place to chill.
Basketball

Special needs sessions. There are a few children from Lyme who attend Mountjoy school but
absolutely no club for them in Lyme

Trampolining

Pottery. Dance. Karaoke. Flower pressing or similar. Beach combing and crafts. Collecting
litter. Painting stones. Whittling.

I love the idea of a youth club for Lyme. | think your variety of suggestions is great and | don’t
have anything to add. My partner is an opera singer and could give some vocal training
alongside any music classes. He was a chaperone as well so has his DBS.

Gardening, potting and looking after flowers and vegetables

Perhaps run set courses, ie a term of crafting. You may get more volunteers if they think they
are only committing to 6/8 weeks, as opposed to thinking it's for the long term. Perhaps a

parent and child session on another day, not mentioned above. Such good example for children

to see the adults in their life challenging themselves and what a wonderful way of bonding with
your child. | appreciate you can do certain activities at home, art as an example, but how good
would it be to do a art/jewellery course with your child. No comment section on number 7. so
writing here instead - | would consider helping out for my child’s age group but I'm currently a
volunteer at scouts on Wednesday evenings 7:15-9

Yoga
Would be nice if there was some indoor activities for the under 8s

The kids have just started going to BoomBox which they love - so | didn't tick music above
(even though they love it!). | can't volunteer at the moment but it is something i could think
about in the future.

Indoor skateboarding/scooter sessions/lessons

Above only allows one option. We would be interested in art, craft, drama, dance, animation,
cooking, badminton, dodgeball, sewing projects, archery etc
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DATE
5/15/2021 2:14 PM

5/15/2021 1:17 PM
5/13/2021 12:55 PM
5/8/2021 7:47 AM

5/7/2021 10:53 AM
5/5/2021 8:48 PM

5/5/2021 6:15 PM

5/5/2021 5:54 PM
5/5/2021 3:22 PM

5/5/2021 1:49 PM
5/5/2021 1:34 PM
5/5/2021 11:30 AM

5/5/2021 9:51 AM
4/30/2021 7:51 PM
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Q7 Lastly, we will need volunteers to run these sessions. Helping out

could work on a rotating schedule rather than attending every week.

Would you be interested in becoming a volunteer for our youth club
sessions?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 3

Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 12.12% 4
No 39.39% 13
Maybe 48.48% 16

TOTAL 3
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Q8 Please leave us your contact details if you would like us to get in
touch when further information regarding youth club is available. Your
information will not be used for any other purpose or shared with a third
party.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 100.00% 26
Company 0.00% 0
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 100.00% 26
Phone Number 80.77% 21
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